219 WESTBROOK RD, CARP, ON, CANADA, K0A 1L0    TEL: (613) 831-0981   FAX: (613) 836-5089   E-MAIL: sales@ozoptics.com   WEBSITE: www.ozoptics.com
LASER DIODE POWER COMBINER
OZ OPTICS LTD.
09/99   OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice.
OZ Optics introduces a new coupler designed to combine
two polarized laser diode outputs into a single fiber.  The
output fiber can be singlemode, multimode or polarization
maintaining fiber.  Fiber-to-fiber polarization combiners /

returning from the fiber.  Such a setup is also known as an
optical transceiver.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Description
ULBS-11X-F-W-PBS Laser diode polarization power combiner with an output connector receptacle.
ULBS-11P-a/b-F-W-PBS-LB-X-JD-L Pigtail style laser diode polarization power combiner.
ULBS-12P-a/b-FD-W-S/R-LB-X-JD-L Laser diode to fiber coupler with a monitor photodiode.
TRBS-12P-a/b-FD-W-S/R-LB-X-JD-L Laser diode transceiver module.
WDM-11X-F-W1/W2 Connector receptacle style laser diode power combiner with a dichroic splitter.
WDM-11P-a/b-F-W1/W2-LB-X-JD-L Pigtail style laser diode power combiner using a dichroic splitter.
Where: X is the connector type for receptacle style combiners.  For pigtail style combiners, they refer to the male connector
on the fiber end (3 for NTT-FC, 5 for SMA 905, 8 for AT&T-ST connectors, X for bare fiber, etc.),
a,b are the fiber core and cladding diameters, respectively, in microns,
W,W1,W2 are the diode wavelengths in nm,
S/R is the desired split ratio (50/50 and 90/10 are standard)
F is the output fiber type (S for singlemode, M for multimode, P for polarization maintaining fiber),
LB is the desired backreflection level (25dB,  40dB or 60dB for pigtail style systems only).
JD is the fiber jacket type (1 for uncabled fiber, 3 for 3mm OD loose tube Kevlar, 3A for 3mm OD armored cable, and
5A for 5mm OD armored cable.),
L is the fiber length in meters.
Example: A customer requires a pigtail style power combiner to combine the light from two 670nm laser diodes.
The customer wants low (-40dB) backreflection back into the diodes. The output fiber is a two meter long, 3.0mm O.D
kevlar cabled, 4/125 singlemode fiber, terminated with a male NTT-FC connector.
OZ Optics' part number: ULBS-11P-4/125-S-670-PBS-40-3-3-2.
Example 2: A 90/10 beam splitter is used to split the signal from an 830nm laser diode.  Ninety percent of the light is
coupled into a 2 meter long, 3.0mm OD cabled PM fiber, terminated with an FC connector.  The remaining 10 percent is
reflected to a monitoring photodiode.  The typical backreflection level is 25dB.  In this manner, one can independently
monitor the output power emmitted by the laser diode before it enters the fiber.
Oz Optics part number: ULBS-12P-5/125-PD-830-90/10-25-3-3-2.